Buchungsnummer:

Geburtsjahr:
Grof3e:
Konfektionsgrof3e:
Augenfarbe:
Haarlédnge:
Haarfarbe:
Figur:
Maf3e:

Cups:
Schuhe:
Hobby:
Sprachen:
Tattoo:
Piercing:
Erfahrung:

324080620

1964

170cm

36

grau-grin

lang

blond-grau
schlank
85-67-89

75B

36

Tanzen, Medizin, Fotos
Deutsch, Englisch

Professional
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